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Date Start Location Description
Wed 09/08/2021 4:00 pm Overlake Christian Church vs Concordia Lutheran (non-league)
Mon 09/13/2021 6:00 pm Cedar Park Christian Schools - Mountlake Terrace

Campus
vs Cedar Park - LYN at their Mountlake Terrace Gym

Wed 09/15/2021 3:15 pm Overlake Christian Church vs Lopez 
Mon 09/27/2021 4:00 pm Overlake Christian Church vs Lummi Early Dismissal 2:30
Tue 09/28/2021 4:00 pm Overlake Christian Church vs Concrete Early Dismissal 2:30
Wed 09/29/2021 6:00 pm Shoreline Christian School vs Shoreline Christian
Wed 10/06/2021 4:00 pm Overlake Christian Church vs Cedar Park - LYN
Thu 10/07/2021 6:00 pm Puget Sound Adventist Academy AWAY GAME vs PSAA
Fri 10/08/2021 6:00 pm Tacoma Baptist Schools AWAY GAME vs Sound Christian Academy (formerly Tacoma Baptist)
Mon 10/11/2021 5:30 pm Cedarcrest Middle School vs Grace
Thu 10/14/2021 2:30 pm Lopez Middle/High School vs Lopez Early Dismissal 10:10
Fri 10/15/2021 4:30 pm Mount Vernon Christian HS AWAY GAME vs Mount Vernon Christian School Early Dismissal 2:10
Mon 10/18/2021 6:00 pm Shoreline Christian School vs Shoreline Christian
Tue 10/19/2021 4:00 pm Overlake Christian Church vs Concordia Christian Early dismissal 2:30 Depart 2:40
Wed 10/20/2021 4:00 pm Overlake Christian Church vs Fellowship Christian - SENIOR NIGHT!!!!! Early Dismissal 2:30 Depart 2:40
Mon 10/25/2021 4:00 pm Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME vs Grace Early Dismissal 2:30
Tue 10/26/2021 6:00 pm Cedar Park Christian Schools - Mountlake Terrace

Campus
vs CPC-LYN

Tue 11/02/2021 4:00 pm Orcas Island High School at Orcas Island early dismissal 8:15 8:20 depart 9/10 pm return to school


